
Community Living BrantCommunity Living BrantCommunity Living BrantCommunity Living Brant

Tara Buchanan, Supervisor of Employment Supports
tarabuchanan@clbrant.com (w) 519-753-6303, ext. 441

Contact BrantContact BrantContact BrantContact Brant

LeaAnn Boswell, Information  Services Coordinator

Alternate - Jane Angus, Chief Executive Officer

leaann@contactbrant.net 

jane@contactbrant.net

(w) 519-758-8228, ext. 228

(w) 519-758-8228, ext. 225

Fetal Alcohol Spectrum Disorder - Ontario Network of Expertise Fetal Alcohol Spectrum Disorder - Ontario Network of Expertise Fetal Alcohol Spectrum Disorder - Ontario Network of Expertise Fetal Alcohol Spectrum Disorder - Ontario Network of Expertise 

Dr. Louise Scott
drscottassociates@execulink.com (w) 519-414-9444

Haldimand-Norfolk R.E.A.C.H.Haldimand-Norfolk R.E.A.C.H.Haldimand-Norfolk R.E.A.C.H.Haldimand-Norfolk R.E.A.C.H.

Alicia Csoff, Board of Directors
aliciawreeves@gmail.com (c) 519-909-9193

Lansdowne Children’s Centre Lansdowne Children’s Centre Lansdowne Children’s Centre Lansdowne Children’s Centre 

Lorraine DeJong, Social Worker
ldejong@lansdownecc.com (w) 519-753-3153, ext. 202

Woodview Mental Health and Autism ServicesWoodview Mental Health and Autism ServicesWoodview Mental Health and Autism ServicesWoodview Mental Health and Autism Services

Amanda Detmar, Tele-Mental Health Coordinator 
adetmar@woodview.ca

(w) 519-752-5308, ext. 103

(c)  5226-802-4441

Paula Boutis - Vice-Chair 2021 pboutis.seac@gmail.com (c) 416-802-3118

Carol Brady carolbrady50@gmail.com (h) 289-244-8743

Beth Caers beth.caers@gmail.com (w) 905-768-3222

Mike Gatopoulos mgatopoulos@gmail.com (c) 519-717-0874

Kathy Jones jonespetz@gmail.com (h) 519-586-8852

Wendy Rose - Chair 2021 dee.rose@me.com (h) 519-448-1569

Joe Trovato joetrovato5160@hotmail.com (c) 289- 218-7592

Tom Waldschmidt tom.waldschmidt@brant.ca (h) 519-442-2140

Tara Wilson gregandtarawilson@gmail.com (h) 226-493-1111

NativeNativeNativeNative
Representative(s)Representative(s)Representative(s)Representative(s)

Lisa Nydam lisanydam8@yahoo.ca> (c) 289-439-2968

TrusteesTrusteesTrusteesTrustees
· Rita Collver

· Tom Waldschmidt

rita.collver@granderie.ca

tom.waldschmidt@granderie.ca

(h) 519-582-4969

(h) 519-442-2140

AlternatesAlternatesAlternatesAlternates
· Brian Doyle

· Susan Gibson

brian.doyle@granderie.ca

susan.gibson@granderie.ca

(h) 519-587-4268

(h) 519-771-9622

StaffStaffStaffStaff
· Paula Curran, SEAC Recording Secretary

· Liana Thompson, Superintendent of Education - Special Education

paula.curran@granderie.ca

liana.thompson@granderie.ca

519-756-6306, ext. 281173

519-756-6306, ext. 281122 

ResourceResourceResourceResource

· Piyali Bagchee, School Mental Health and Wellness Lead

· Lesley Boudreault, Program Co-ordinator - Special Education

· Karin Mertins, School and Program Supports Lead - Special Education

· Lindsay Sheppard, Applied Behaviour Analysis Coordinator 

· Julie White, Principal Leader - Special Education 

piyali.bagchee@granderie.ca

lesley.boudreault@granderie.ca 

karin.mertins@granderie.ca

lindsay.sheppard@granderie.ca

julie.white@granderie.ca

519-756-6306, ext. 287226

519-756-6306,, ext. 287217

519-756-6306, ext. 287219

519-756-6306, ext. 287227

519-756-6306, ext. 287214

GRAND ERIE DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD GRAND ERIE DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD GRAND ERIE DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD GRAND ERIE DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD 
SPECIAL EDUCATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE (SEAC) REPRESENTATIVESSPECIAL EDUCATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE (SEAC) REPRESENTATIVESSPECIAL EDUCATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE (SEAC) REPRESENTATIVESSPECIAL EDUCATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE (SEAC) REPRESENTATIVES

December 2018-November 2022December 2018-November 2022December 2018-November 2022December 2018-November 2022
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